2020 MILL - Junior Rookie Schedule

Date Day Time Diamond Visitor Home
13-Jul Monday 6:15PM Gattinger Cubs Athletics
15-Jul Wednesday 6:15PM Mortenson Twins Cubs
17-Jul Friday 6:15PM Baba Twins Athletics
20-Jul Monday 6:15PM Baba Cubs Twins
22-Jul Wednesday 6:15PM Smith Athletics Cubs
24-Jul Friday 6:15PM Mortenson Athletics Twins
27-Jan Friday 6:15PM Gamble Cubs Athletics
29-Jul Wednesday 6:15PM Baba Twins Athletics
31-Jul Friday 6:15PM Mortenson Twins Cubs
3-Aug Monday 6:15PM Baba Cubs Twins
5-Aug Wednesday 6:15PM Mortenson Athletics Twins
7-Aug Friday 6:15PM Smith Athletics Cubs
10-Aug Monday 6:15PM Vanstone Twins Cubs
12-Aug Wednesday 6:15PM Smith Cubs Athletics
14-Aug Friday 6:15PM Gamble Athletics Twins
17-Aug Monday 6:15PM Mortenson Cubs Twins
19-Aug Wednesday 6:15PM Baba Twins Athletics
21-Aug Friday 6:15PM Baba Athletics Cubs
24-Aug Monday 6:15PM Gamble Cubs Athletics
26-Aug Wednesday 6:15PM Baba Athletics Twins
28-Aug Friday 6:15PM Gamble Twins Cubs




